
Kelvedon > Feering Hill > Thurstable School

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

SUMMARY TIMETABLE823

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Buses towards Thurstable School 823
(M-F)

823
(F)

823
(M-TH)

Kelvedon, Crabb's Lane 08:05 14:35 16:00

Kelvedon London Road 08:07 14:33 15:58

Kelvedon, Post Office 08:09 14:31 15:56

Kelvedon, Surgery 08:10 14:30 15:55

Kelvedon, The Institute 08:11 14:29 15:54

Kelvedon, Trews Gardens 08:12 14:28 15:53

Kelvedon, The Railway Tavern 08:13 14:27 15:52

Feering Hill 08:15 14:25 15:50

Thurstable School 08:25 14:15 15:40

Valid from Tuesday 3rd September 2024

Operated by


